"TOGETHER WE ARE BUILDING A SAFE AND UNITED DALLAS"

Development Services

APPLICATION/APPEAL TO THE BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

Ca	ase No.: BDA 245-026		
Data Relative to Subject Property:	Date:		
Location address:114 W. 7th	Zoning District: CR		
Lot No.: <u>14</u> Block No.: <u>20 3140</u> Acreage: <u>.1299</u>	Census Tract: 47.00		
Street Frontage (in Feet): 1) 2) 3)	4)5)		
To the Honorable Board of Adjustment:			
Owner of Property (per Warranty Deed): Mobalu LLC	delupe Crazia		
Applicant: Santos Martinez	Telephone:214-684-2775		
Mailing Address: 2489 Camino Plata Loop NE. Rio Rancho, NN	<u>Zip Code: 87144</u>		
E-mail Address:santos@lasierrapg.com			
Represented by: <u>Santos Martinez</u>	Telephone:214-684-2775		
Mailing Address:2489 Camino Plata Loop NE, Rio Rancho, NMZip Code:87144			
E-mail Address:santos@lasierrapg.com			
Affirm that an appeal has been made for a Variance <u>x</u> , or Special Exception, of			
variance to required parking spaces of 756 (21 spaces) M			
Application is made to the Board of Adjustment, in accordance with the provisions of the Dallas Development Code, to Grant the described appeal for the following reason: Property was previously operated as a vehicle repair facility and is seeking to be converted into a restaurant without drive thru			
The property can manage 6 spaces without removing the existin	ng structure for this use.		
Note to Applicant: If the appeal requested in this application is granted by the Board of Adjustment, a permit must be applied for within 180 days of the date of the final action of the Board, unless the Board specifically grants a longer period. <u>Affidavit</u>			
Before me the undersigned on this day personally appeared	Santos Martinez		
before the the andersigned on this day personally appeared	(Affiant/Applicant's name printed)		
who on (his/her) oath certifies that the above statements are tri	ue and correct to his/her best knowledge and that		
he/she is the owner/or principal/or authorized representative of	of the subject property		
Respectfully submitted: (Affiant/Applicant signature)			
Subscribed and sworn to before me this grand day of Novemb	er, 2024		
Mar =			
MIKAYLA THOMAS Notary Public in and for L	Dallas County, Texas		

Notary Public - State of New Mexico Commission # 1123741 My Comm. Expires November 21, 2026

New Maxico Sandoval

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES • BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT | REV 05.24.2023



AFFIDAVIT

Appeal number: BDA 245-024	
I, MOBALI, Jac Owner or "Grantee" of property as it appears on the Warranty Deed)	, Owner of the subject property
at:114 W. 7th Street, Dallas_TX (Address of property as stated on application	л)
Authorize: La Sierra Planning Group (Santos T. Martinez) (Applicant's name as stated on application	n)
To pursue an appeal to the City of Dallas Zoning Board of A	
XX Variance (specify below)	
Special Exception (specify below)	
Other Appeal (specify below)	
Specify: variance of 24 required parking spaces	
Gualaly Nr Ganual Print name of property owner of registered agent Signatu	Report owner or registered
agent Date IV Cetzozep	
Before me, the undersigned, on this day personally appeared	
Who on his/her oath certifies that the above statements are tr	rue and correct to his/her best
knowledge. Subscribed and sworn to before me this	6thday of
November, 2024	<u> </u>
	Commission expires on January 27.2025

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES * BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT | REV 05.24.2024



Appeal number: BDA 245-024		
I, MOBALL JAC (Owner or "Grantec" of property as it appears on the Warranty Deed)	, Owner of the subject property	
at: 114 W. 7th Street, Dallas, Texas		
(Address of property as stated on applica	tion)	
Authorize: La Sierra Planning Group (Santos T. Martinez)		
(Applicant's name as stated on applica	tton)	
To pursue an appeal to the City of Dallas Zoning Board of	Adjustment for the following request(s)	
XX Variance (specify below)		
Special Exception (specify below)		
Other Appeal (specify below)		
Specify: variance of 24 required parking spaces		
Print name of property owner or registered agent Signa	ature of property owner or registered	
agent Date W 6 2024		
Before me, the undersigned, on this day personally appeared		
Suadabre V- S	Arerer	
Who on his/her oath certifies that the above statements are	true and correct to his/her best	
knowledge. Subscribed and sworn to before me this	6th day of	
November, 2024	1	
	Pamela Arias	
PAMELA ARIAS My Notary ID # 132892636 Expires January 27, 2025	Notary Public for Dallas County, Texas	
	Commission expires on	
	January 27 2025	

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES • BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT | REV 05.24.2024





